Legal Defender shall have an email account in place that 

will allow for delivery of large files that are common when dealing with discovery. 

4. COMPENSATION. In consideration of such representation, County shall pay 

Legal Defender the monthly sum of four thousand four hundred three dollars and zero cents 

($4,403.00). 

5. CONFLICTS OF INTEREST. The parties hereto recognize that occasions may 

arise when a legal defender may be disqualified from representing a particular person because of 

a conflict of interest perceived by the person, legal defender, or the court.

[...]

Legal Defender shall have an email account in place that 

will allow for delivery of large files that are common when dealing with discovery. 

4. COMPENSATION. In consideration of such representation, County shall pay 

Legal Defender the monthly sum of two thousand two hundred one dollars and fifty cents 

($2,201.50). 

5. CONFLICTS OF INTEREST. The parties hereto recognize that occasions may 

arise when a legal defender may be disqualified from representing a particular person because of 

a conflict of interest perceived by the person, legal defender, or the court.